Department of Development Services & Environmental Management

Type

Single Family Subtotals

Multi Family Subtotals
Manufactured Homes Subtotals
Commercial Buildings Subtotals
Industrial Buildings Subtotals
Public Buildings Subtotals
Demolitions Subtotals
Swimming Pools Subtotals
Signs Subtotals

Accessory Buildings Subtotals
Commercial Foundations Subtotals
SUB TOTAL

Type

SFD Additions Subtotals

SFD Alterations Subtotals
Commercial Additions Subtotals
Commercial Alterations Subtotals
SUB TOTAL

Type

Siding Subtotals

Roofing Subtotals

Mechanical Subtotals

Electrical Subtotals

Plumbing Subtotals

Pool Liner Replacement Subtotals
Gas Subtotals

Doors and Windows Subtotals
Deck Replacement Subtotals

SUB TOTAL

TOTAL

INSPECTIONS

Building Subtotals
Electrical Subtotals
Gas Subtotals
Mechanical Subtotals
Plumbing Subtotals
Total

Division of Building Plan Review & Inspections
Monthly Report
7/1/2021 through 7/31/2021

NEW CONSTRUCTION
# Permits # Buildings Valuations
48 48 $9,893,000.00
0
10 10 $654,314.00
3 3 $215,318.00
0
0
2 2 $18,500.00
14 14 $683,293.00
2 2 $88,730.00
23 23 $648,804.00
0
102 102 $12,201,959.00
ALTERATIONS AND ADDITIONS
# Permits # Buildings Valuations
17 17 $915,333.00
68 68 $1,443,937.00
3 3 $316,000.00
5 5 $83,900.00
93 93 $2,759,170.00
VELOCITY HALL/QUICK TURN/EXPRESS PERMITS
# Permits # Buildings Valuations
7 7 $39,795.00
113 113 $1,223,118.77
139 139 $986,436.25
45 45 $65,733.00
37 37 $42,300.00
0
1 1 $18,200.00
80 80 $502,501.00
0
432 432 $2,878,084.02
627 627 $17,839,213.02
1,508
417
123
327
259
2,634
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Fees

$141,280.59

$8,284.90
$1,673.82

$1,159.57
$11,155.84
$1,748.99
$17,754.36

$183,058.07

Fees

$10,298.19
$17,305.64
$4,379.24
$1,520.59
$33,503.66

Fees

$1,213.14
$28,635.82
$12,123.51
$4,307.16
$3,534.06

$894.73
$14,144.30

$64,852.72
$281,414.45



